
 

Official (Open) 

 
 

AY 2024 Enrolment Schedule 
(Correct as of 14 January 2024. NYP reserves the right to adjust the dates due to 

unforeseen circumstances.) 

Group Enrolment period 

Asian Nursing Scholars (ANS) 

 

i. ANS excluding Bhutanese & Malaysian 

ii. Bhutanese & Malaysian ANS 

Enrolment briefing will be 

conducted by MOHH. 

 

i. Wed 3 Jan – Tue 16 Jan 

ii. Early Apr 

Returning NS (after ORD) / Early Admission Exercise 

(Working Adults) 

Wed 31 Jan – Tue 6 Feb 

 

Early Admissions Exercise for ‘O’ level (EAEO) Wed 31 Jan – Tue 6 Feb 

 

 

Early Admissions Exercise for ITE (EAEI: non-PPE) Wed 7 Feb – Tue 13 Feb 

 

Polytechnic Foundation Programme (PFP)  

(N-level students admitted into Foundation Programme) 

Wed 7 Feb – Tue 13 Feb 

 

 

Joint-Admissions Exercise (JAE) Wed 15 Feb – Tue 27 Feb 

 

 

Joint-Admissions Exercise (JAE) Appeal Thu 22 Feb – Tue 27 Feb 

 

Early Admissions Exercise for ITE (EAEI: PPE) Wed 3 Apr – Mon 8 Apr 

 

Joint Polytechnic Admissions Exercise (JPAE)   Thu 4 Apr – Mon 8 Apr 

 

Direct Admissions Exercise (DAE) / Special Direct 

Admissions Exercise (SDAE) 

Wed 14 Feb – Fri 26 Apr 

 

 
 

Successful applicants of our Full-Time Diploma Courses will receive an email and SMS on their login 

details to the NYP Online Enrolment System. Do check out the enrolment guide after receiving 

your login details. 

 

https://mynypportal.nyp.edu.sg/content/dam/nyp-sp/homepage/enrolment/materials/eEnrolment_Guide.pdf
Last Updated on 14 Jan 2024




